CH \$615.00 267247

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM382718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KATV, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
KTUL, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sinclair Media of Seatlle, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sinclair Radio of Seatlle, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sinclair Television Group, Inc.		04/22/2016	Corporation: MARYLAND
Sinclair Television of Portland, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sinclair Television Stations, LLC		04/22/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Sinclair Television of Seatlle, Inc.		04/22/2016	Corporation: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A
Street Address:	10 S. Dearborn, 7th Floor
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60603
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2672478		
Registration Number:	2659616	FISHER COMMUNICATIONS	
Registration Number:	2536868	FISHER PATHWAYS	
Registration Number:	2722650	FISHER PATHWAYS	
Registration Number:	2708042		
Registration Number:	4206431	REINVENT LOCAL	
Registration Number:	4206430	REINVENT LOCAL	
Registration Number:	4161776	HEAD DRAMA	
		TRADEMARK	

900362935 REEL: 005783 FRAME: 0379

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4161775	HEAD DRAMA	
Registration Number:	1353290	КОМО	
Registration Number:	1712318	T. WHEEDLE	
Registration Number:	1915466	STAR 101.5	
Registration Number:	1260235	AM NORTHWEST	
Registration Number:	1353289	KATU	
Registration Number:	1352111	WSET-TV	
Registration Number:	2256860	NEWS CHANNEL 8 MARYLAND VIRGINIA WASHING	
Registration Number:	3986888	TBD	
Registration Number:	4138664	WJLA	
Registration Number:	1351015	WJLA-TV	
Registration Number:	4138663	KATV	
Registration Number:	4138658	KTUL	
Registration Number:	2148226	GOOD MORNING ALABAMA	
Registration Number:	1351016	WCIV	
Registration Number:	3372164	INSIDE WASHINGTON	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6502515002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (650) 251-5187

Email: ksolomon@stblaw.com

Correspondent Name: JaeWon Lee, Esq.

Address Line 1: Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Address Line 2: 2475 Hanover Street

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304-1114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	509265/1504
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JaeWon Lee
SIGNATURE:	/jl/
DATE SIGNED:	05/02/2016

Total Attachments: 7

source=Trademark Executed#page1.tif source=Trademark Executed#page2.tif source=Trademark Executed#page3.tif source=Trademark Executed#page4.tif source=Trademark Executed#page5.tif source=Trademark Executed#page6.tif source=Trademark Executed#page7.tif

SHORT-FORM TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, each signatory (each an "Obligor") to this Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement ("Agreement"), dated as of April 22, 2016, is the owner of the trademarks and the registrations and pending applications associated therewith listed under its respective name on Schedule I attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to (1) that certain Sixth Amended and Restated Credit Agreement dated as of July 31, 2014, as amended by the First Amendment to the Sixth Amended and Restated Credit Agreement and First Amendment to the Fourth Amended and Restated Security Agreement, dated as of April 30, 2015, and as further amended by Incremental Loan Amendment No. 1, dated as of April 30, 2015 (as further amended, amended and restated, supplemented and otherwise modified and in effect from time to time, the "Credit Agreement") and (2) that certain Fourth Amended and Restated Security Agreement dated as of April 9, 2013, as amended by the First Amendment to the Sixth Amended and Restated Credit Agreement and First Amendment to the Fourth Amended and Restated Security Agreement, dated as of April 30, 2015 (as further amended, amended and restated, supplemented and otherwise modified and in effect from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), each Obligor jointly and severally agrees with JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as administrative agent for the Lenders party to the Credit Agreement referred to therein (in such capacity, together with its successors in such capacity, the "Administrative Agent") to execute this Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Obligor hereby grants to the Administrative Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties (as such term is defined in the Credit Agreement), according to the terms of the Security Agreement, a security interest in all of its right, title and interest in, to and under all the Trademark Collateral (as such term is defined in the Security Agreement) of such Obligor located in the United States of America, together with, among other things, the good-will of the business symbolized by the Trademark Collateral, including its respective trademarks listed on Schedule I attached hereto, and all registrations and pending applications associated therewith, as collateral security for the payment in full when due (whether at stated maturity, by acceleration or otherwise) of the Obligations (as such term is defined in the Credit Agreement).

[Remainder of page intentionally left bank; signature pages to follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

OBLIGORS

KATV, LLC

By: Sinclair Television Stations, LLC, the sole member of KATV, LLC

By: Perpetual Corporation, the sole-member of Sinclair

Television Stations, LLC

By:

Name: David B. Amy

Title: Secretary

KTUL, LLC

By: Sinclair Television Stations, LLC, the sole member of KTUL, LLC

By: Perpetual Corporation, the sole member of Sinclair Television Stations, LLC

By:

Name: David B. Amy

Title: Secretary

SINCLAIR MEDIA OF SEATTLE, LLC

By: Sinclair Television Media, Inc., its sole member

By.

Name: David B. Amy

Title: Secretary

SINCLAIR RADIO OF SEATTLE, LLC

By: Sinclair Television Media, Inc., its sole member

By:

Name: David B. Arny

Title: Secretary

[Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement]

SINCLAIR TELEVISION GROUP, INC.

By:

Name: David B. Amy

Title: Vice President and Secretary

SINCLAIR TELEVISION OF PORTLAND, LLC

By: Sinclair Television Media, Inc., its sole member

Name: David B. Arny

Title: Secretary

SINCLAIR TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC

By: Perpetual Corporation, its sole member

Name: David B. Amy Title: Secretary

SINCLAIR TELEVISION OF SEATTLE, INC.

Name: David B. Am

Title: Secretary

[Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement]

ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

Title: Vice President

Schedule I
TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Owner	Mark	Serial No./ Registration No.	Filing Date/ Registration Date
Record owner:	3 SECOND SOUND	75/643,749/	02/19/1999/
Fisher	MARK	2,672,478	01/07/2003
Communications,		2,072,470	01/07/2003
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.			
Record owner:	FISHER	78/089,907/	10/24/2001/
Fisher	COMMUNICATIONS	2,659,616	12/10/2002
Communications,		_,,,,,,,,,	
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.			
Record owner:	FISHER PATHWAYS	78/076,205/	07/27/2001/
Fisher		2,536,868	02/05/2002
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.			
Record owner:	FISHER PATHWAYS	78/076,202/	07/27/2001
Fisher		2,722,650	06/03/2003
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.			
Record owner:	MISCELLANEOUS	78/076/206/	07/27/2001/
Fisher	DESIGN	2,708,042	04/15/2003
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.	DEDIVENESSORS	07/020 070/	05/06/2010/
Record owner:	REINVENT LOCAL &	85/032,279/	05/06/2010/
Fisher	DESIGN	4,206,431	09/11/2012

[Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005783 FRAME: 0385

Communications,	I		
Inc.			
Legal Owner: Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.	REINVENT LOCAL	95/022 267/	05/06/2010/
Record owner: Fisher	REINVENT LOCAL	85/032,267/	05/06/2010/
		4,206,430	09/11/2012
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.	HEAD DD ANA C	07/110.061	00/20/2010/
Record owner:	HEAD DRAMA &	85/119,061	08/30/2010/
Fisher	DESIGN	4,161,776	06/19/2012
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.	HEAD DO AND	05/110 000/	00/00/0010/
Record owner:	HEAD DRAMA	85/119,022/	08/30/2010/
Fisher		4,161,775	06/19/2012
Communications,			
Inc.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
of Seattle, Inc.	KONO	72407.0224	00/04/1004/
Sinclair Media of	KOMO	73/497,833/	09/04/1984/
Seattle, LLC		1,353,290	08/06/1985
Record owner:	T. WHEEDLE	74/128,165/	01/07/1991/
Fisher		1,712,318	09/01/1992
Broadcasting -			
Seattle TV, L.L.C.			
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Media of			
Seattle, LLC	CTAD 101.5	74/550 407/	07/10/100//
Sinclair Radio of	STAR 101.5	74/550,427/	07/18/1994/
Seattle, LLC	1363405====================================	1,915,466	08/29/1995
Sinclair Television	AM NORTHWEST	73/345,343/	01/11/1982/
of Portland, LLC		1,260,235	12/06/1983
Sinclair Television	KATU	73/497,682/	09/04/1984/
of Portland, LLC		1,353,289	08/06/1985
Sinclair Television	WEST-TV	73/470,017/	03/13/1984/

Stations, LLC		1,352,111	07/30/1985
Record owner:	NEWS CHANNEL 8	75/442,329/	03/02/1998/
Allbritton	MARYLAND	2,256,860	06/29/1999
Communications	VIRGINIA		
Company	WASHINGTON, DC		
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
Stations, LLC			
Sinclair Television	TBD	85/021,426/	04/23/2010/
Stations, LLC		3,986,888	06/28/2011
Sinclair Television	WJLA	85/418,818/	09/09/2011/
Stations, LLC		4,138,664	05/08/2012
Sinclair Television	WJLA-TV	73/469,996/	03/13/1984/
Stations, LLC		1,351,015	07/23/1985
KATV, LLC	KATV	85/418,816/	09/09/2011/
		4,138,663	05/08/2012
KTUL, LLC	KTUL	85/418,778/	09/09/2011/
		4,138,658	02/21/2012
Record owner: TV	GOOD MORNING	75/107,716/	05/22/1996/
Alabama, Inc.	ALABAMA	2,148,226	03/31/1998
Legal Owner:			
Sinclair Television			
Stations, LLC			
Sinclair Television	WCIV	73/469,997/	03/13/1984/
Group, Inc.		1,351,016	07/23/1985
Sinclair Television	INSIDE WASHINGTON	77/180,941/	5/15/2007/
Stations, LLC		3,372,164	1/22/2008

[Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement]

RECORDED: 05/02/2016